FE
AT
U
R
E
S
D
IM

Torque
(in-lb)
Stages
Backlash
Maximum
 (arcmin)
Weight
(lbs)
Torsional
Rigidity
(Nm/arcmin)
GBPHR-0901-SS-003-AA341-500 3 1469 4407 1 16 21.5 11
GBPHR-0901-SS-004-AA341-500 4 1469 4407 1 16 21.5 11
GBPHR-0901-SS-005-AA341-500 5 1469 4407 1 16 21.5 11
GBPHR-0901-SS-007-AA341-500 7 1469 4407 1 16 21.5 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-009-AA341-500 9 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0901-SS-010-AA341-500 10 1469 4407 1 16 21.5 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-012-AA341-500 12 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-015-AA341-500 15 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-016-AA341-500 16 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-021-AA341-500 21 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-025-AA341-500 25 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-028-AA341-500 28 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-030-AA341-500 30 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-040-AA341-500 40 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-049-AA341-500 49 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-050-AA341-500 50 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-070-AA341-500 70 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
GBPHR-0902-SS-100-AA341-500 100 1469 4407 2 20 24.0 11
Operating Temperature: -15° C - 90°C Noise Level: 65 dB
Efficiency 88% - 91% Design Life: 20,000 hours
Radial Load: 1349 lbs - Force Axial Load: 1124 lbs - Force
Maximum Input Speed: 2600 - 3600 RPM IP Rating: IP65